
25/06/2016 Sterorganisatie : Maas en Peelroute (WTC DE SLUISTRAPPERS LOZEN)

Cyclo (1) 130 km

31977001 WTC DE SLUISTRAPPERS LOZEN 16

V0000530 VWB/WTC LIMBURG 12

01976001 GEELSE WIELERTOERISTEN V.Z.W. 6

31971014 DE ZILVERMEEUW - VZW - MEEUWEN 3

39999990 INDIVIDUEEL 3

31970006 W.T.C.GENKER TRAPPERS 2

31974011 DE LINDETRAPPERS 2

32016004 BIKE TEAM B61 VZW 2

V0000560 VWB/WTC BUITENLAND 2

V0002066 VWB/Vals plat 2

30000759 WTC HELCHTEREN 1

30000843 K.W.T.C. PEDAALCLUB HEUSDEN VZW 1

31974001 WTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW 1

V0000134 VWB/ZUIDLIMBURGSE WIELERTOERISTENCLUB 1

V0000383 VWB/WTC ALLEMAAL OP DE FIETS 1

V0000520 VWB/WTC BRABANT 1

V0001181 VWB/POWERBIKERS BOCHOLT 1

57

Cyclo (2) 115 km

V0000530 VWB/WTC LIMBURG 12

31974011 DE LINDETRAPPERS 7

V0001181 VWB/POWERBIKERS BOCHOLT 6

30000705 SC VERBROEDERING - KAULILLE 5

V0001426 VWB/MTB BREUGEL 3

V0001654 VWB/De Pelten Classic 3

00000242 KON. BALEN B.C. V.Z.W. 1

31970006 W.T.C.GENKER TRAPPERS 1

32006003 HET DRAAIEND WIEL NEEROETEREN 1

V0000355 VWB/WTC DE ZONDAGSTRAPPERS 1
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Cyclo (2) 80 km

V0000530 VWB/WTC LIMBURG 12

30000843 K.W.T.C. PEDAALCLUB HEUSDEN VZW 7

30000759 WTC HELCHTEREN 4

31990001 W.T.C. HAM 3

31971014 DE ZILVERMEEUW - VZW - MEEUWEN 2

31976008 WTC DE GRENSRIDDERS KOTEM 2

09999990 INDIVIDUEEL 1

31972001 W.T.C.BEVER-CLUB - BEVERLO 1

31972008 DE SPRINTERS ZOLDER 1

31974001 WTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW 1

31977001 WTC DE SLUISTRAPPERS LOZEN 1

32006003 HET DRAAIEND WIEL NEEROETEREN 1

39999990 INDIVIDUEEL 1

V0001895 VWB/BEVERBEEK CLASSIC 1

V0006016 VWB/WTC LIMBURGSE KEMPEN 1

39



Cyclo (3) 50 km

31974011 DE LINDETRAPPERS 6

31976008 WTC DE GRENSRIDDERS KOTEM 5

30000759 WTC HELCHTEREN 4

31974001 WTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW 4

31970006 W.T.C.GENKER TRAPPERS 3

31972008 DE SPRINTERS ZOLDER 3

31990001 W.T.C. HAM 3

31993003 W.T.C. HET GROOT VERZET GENK 3

39999990 INDIVIDUEEL 3

31971014 DE ZILVERMEEUW - VZW - MEEUWEN 2

31972001 W.T.C.BEVER-CLUB - BEVERLO 2

31975002 DE DAUWTRAPPERS - HERK-DE-STAD 2

31977001 WTC DE SLUISTRAPPERS LOZEN 2

32006003 HET DRAAIEND WIEL NEEROETEREN 2

VWB *** Vlaamse Wielrijdersbond *** 2

31977002 WTC EISDEN-PEDAAL ´77 - EISDEN 1

V0000000 VWB/ 1

V0000042 VWB/MTB KATTENBOS 1

V0000064 VWB/WTC DE BEVERS 1

V0000530 VWB/WTC LIMBURG 1

V0001009 VWB/EIJSBIKERS 1

V0001181 VWB/POWERBIKERS BOCHOLT 1
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Algemeen totaal : 189


